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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Bordone368
Dynamics

9.100 9.100 8.5508.700 35.450
3 2T 5 8T 1 

1 

Sadie Grecian234
Rising Stars

9.000 8.500 8.5509.250 35.300
4 6T 1 9T 2T

2T

Elsa Thompson290
Rising Stars

8.400 9.150 9.0008.750 35.300
10T 1 4 5T 3T

3T

Sylvia Hennessey160
Jam Hops

9.150 8.400 9.2008.400 35.150
2 8 9 1 4 

4 

Mary Kreidler119
MHG

9.200 8.500 9.0508.200 34.950
1 7T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Siera Helstrom110
MHG

8.550 8.850 9.0008.500 34.900
8 4 7 6T 6 

6 

Natalie Dukowitz155
Jam Hops

8.400 9.100 8.8008.450 34.750
11T 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Ellie Amundson197
Rising Stars

8.600 8.600 7.9508.900 34.050
7 5 3 13 8 

8 

Briella Eastman156
Jam Hops

8.500 7.700 9.1008.550 33.850
9 10 6 2 9 

9 

Josie Church370
Dynamics

8.900 6.100 9.0508.950 33.000
5 12 2 4T 10 

10 

Dakotah Bartell149
Jam Hops

8.300 8.150 8.2008.150 32.800
12 9 12 12 11 

11 

Cora Bailey201
Rising Stars

8.800 7.300 8.5506.200 30.850
6 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Allison Langridge334
EGA

7.000 0.000 8.5508.200 23.750
13 13 11T 11T 13 

13 
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